NOME URNA

ADELSON DO SALAO
ADELSON GUERREIRO
ADILSON
ADILSON DA SAUDE
ALDAIR GARI

ANE

ANTONIO FIUZA

BETO FILHO DE PINGAO
BIANCA DO JUNCO
BRAIAN DETETIVE
BRANCO DE JAGUARITIRA
CALIXTO

CARLOS ROCHA
CHAIM SALES
CHANRLIM DE O
CLEITON MOTOS
CRISTINA ENFERMEIRA
DANDY DE VANINHA
DAVID CAMARGOS
DEVANIRA ENFERMEIRA
DICA DO SINDICATO
DICA MOTO TAXI
DIJALMA DA DENGUE
DILSON JAGUARITIRA
DIM DO LAVA JATO

DJ COBRA

DU CORRETOR
EDIVALDO DO ONIBUS
EDMAR

FLAVIA COUY
GABRIELLY FESTA
GUIM DO ONIBUS
HILDA FERREIRA
IASMIM

ILDEU XAVIER

ITAGIBA GURI
IZAQUE DO POVAO
JAQUELINE BIANCA
JOAO COSTA
JOAO DO PICOLE
JOAO LANTERNEIRO
JU GOMES

JUNIOR COIMBRA
KENIA SANTOS

KENIM MOREIRA
LAERCIO CATUA
LENINHA

LETICIA

LEZINHO RIBEIRO

LU DA CACAMBA
MARILANE NEVES
MARLICE

MARY SANTOS
MATHEUS ABRANTES
MAXUEL CORDEIRO
MICHELE MENDES
MIRACI RIBEIRO
MIZAEL CHAPA QUENTE
NEGA

NILSON DA MOTOSSERRA
NOZIN FERRAGENS
PATRICIA CARVALHO
PAULA FERNANDES
PEDRO SINOBIO
PEPEU

PRETINHA
REGINALDO ENFERMEIRO
RENATO COUY
RHIANY

RICARDO RIBEIRO
RILDO TAXISTA

RITA DO BAIRRO NOVO
ROBERTO CAPIXABA

COLIGACAO TOTALIZACAO

MDB CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
Federacsio PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDAD CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
Federac&io PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDAD CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
Federaciio PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDAD CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO

PARTIDO

15555
33333
11111
70444
40444
44888
55111
33222
15777
33123
33777
55444
55333
23100
70777
44123
55000
12222
15666
23333
10000
70333
40000
15444
15000
11444
12444
15111
55666
15333
33555
10123
70077
33456
44000
70999
23123
15001
55222
70888
11000
44666
44999
12123
10888
40111
40777
55999
33111
40123
12555
11141
55678
44333
44111
70789
12666
55777
44222
11222
70222
33444
70555
11777
40555
10777
33000
70123
10999
40666
10444
40999
44777



ROBSON LEOPOLDO
RODRIGO GONGALVES
RODRIGO PINTOR

RONY RIBEIRO

ROSA DA FARMACIA
SAMUEL MUSICO
SIDNEY DO SANTA RITA
SIDOGA

SUELI ALVES

TACIANA SALES

TATY ACESSORIOS

TE CAXAMBU

THALLIS CANGAIA

TIA MIRA DA CRECHE
TIAGO DE TIAO TEIXEIRA
TIAO PINTO

TIAOZINHO VIEGA

TICA DE JAGUARITIRA
TO GARRANO

TUZA CAMARGOS DENTISTA
VALDECY PEZAO
VALDINEI MOTORES
VALDIRENE DA MERCEARIA DO ALTO
VALEMIA CORDEIRO
VALMAISON

VALTINHO FERREIRA
VINICIUS DE EXPEDITO
WANDERLAN MAGOO
WLADIMAR DO ESPORTE
ZE PONGA

ZEBE CANTOR

PDT CONCORRENDO
Federacdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDAD CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
PSB CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDAD CONCORRENDO
MOBILIZA CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
PDT CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
REPUBLICANOS CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
AVANTE CONCORRENDO
Federacdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDAD CONCORRENDO
UNIAO CONCORRENDO
MDB CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO
PP CONCORRENDO
PSD CONCORRENDO

12000
23000
12111
12345
11112
40222
10555
40333
15999
44567
11888
23555
33888
10333
10111
70111
10222
15222
44555
12333
11333
15336
10234
55555
70000
23111
44444
15123
55123
11555
55888



